Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dv531 - Pug 5

6 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.20; 2.60; 2.99 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.6; 6.6; 7.6 cm height
Stitches: 9000; 10900; 13200

Collection: 2011/1

No. Color Name

1. Glow

2. - Medium Brown
3. - Black

4. Pale Cream

5. - Pollen Gold

6. - Brown

7. - Medium Brown
8. - Black

Pantone

134C

438C

Black6

9043C

466C

4635C

438C

Black6

Madeira

1270

1230

1000

1071

1255

1258

1230

1000

Sulky
622

1129
1005
1325
1055
1170
1129

1005

Consumption

17.3m 23.9m 31.4m

10.9m 15.1m 20.0m
0.7m 0.9m 1.2m
0.8m 0.9m 1.1m
3.8m4.5m 5.2m
0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
24m 2.8m 3.2m

4.8m 5.7m 6.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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DjS32 - Australian Silky Terrier 6 (body)

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.35; 3.54 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.5; 9.0 cm height
Stitches: 10100; 10800
Collection: 2011/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Twilight 1Gyl11 1239 1220 4.9m 5.5m
2. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1328 13.8m 15.6m
3. Beige 9020C 1082 508 9.6m 10.2m
4. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 11.9m 12.7m
5. - Twilight ClGyll 1239 1220 3.0m 3.1m
6. - Black Black6 1000 1005 1.9m 2.0m
7. Spice 149C 1272 562 3.8m4.Im
8. Pale Grey ClGyl 1086 1011 2.3m2.4m
9. - Brown 476C 1145 1186 2.3m 2.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj533 - Labrador Retriever 25 (yellow;
body)

7 colors / 7 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.35; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 6800; 7800

Collection: 2011/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. yellow/brown 871C 1338 1265 22.4m 27.9m
2. - Orange/Brown 730C 1257 1056 I.Im 1.3m
3. Beige 124C 1149 1022 4.1m 4.6m
4. - Black 430C 1000 1005 0.6m 0.6m
5. - Dark Taupe 476C 1348 1170 2.5m 2.8m
6. - Dark Brown ClGyl1 1129 1324 1.4m 1.6m
7. - Bronze 430C 1173 1056 1.0m I.Im

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn537 - Collie 9 (body)

8 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.85 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.8; 9.8 cm height

Stitches: 9800; 10900

Photo supplied by Jenny Bell

Collection: 2011/1

No. Color Name

1.

g

b

4

A

8.

9.

- Camel
- Black

Light Silver Grey
- Brown
- Dark Brown
- Black

Billowing Sail

Silver Grey

o. [ e

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.

Pantone

155
Black 6
ClGy 3

873C
476C
Black 6
9061C
424C
429C

155

Madeira

1055

1000

1087

1344

1145

1000

1005

1288

1011

1055

Sulky
1149

1005
1327
1266
1247
1005
1002
1219
1329

1149

Consumption

5.5m 6.8m
4.0m 4.9m
15.2m 18.1m
7.4m 9.0m
1.bm 1.8m
I.Im 1.2m
2.8m 3.2m
5.5m 6.1m
34m3.8m

0.4m 0.4m
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Dn538 - Collie 10

8 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height

Stitches: 6300; 7700; 9200

Photo supplied by Jenny Bell

Collection: 2011/1

No. Color Name

1.

g

b

o

N

- Camel
- Black

Light Silver Grey
- Dark Brown
- Brown
- Moon Mist

Silver Grey

Billowing Sail

Pantone

155
Black 6
ClGy 3

476C
873C
424C
429C

9061C

Madeira

1055

1000

1087

1145

1344

1288

1011

1005

Sulky
1149

1005
1327
1247
1266
1219
1329

1002

Consumption

9.3m 12.9m 16.9m
7.1m 9.6m 12.5m
6.2m 8.0m 10.1m
0.6m 0.8m 0.9m
1.5m 1.8m 2.0m
3.1m3.7m4.3m
1.7m 2.0m 2.3m

1.Im 1.3m 1.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj539 - Labrador Retriever 26 (cream &
yellow)

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7300; 9200; 11200
Collection: 2011/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 12.0m 16.9m 21.6m
2. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 10.3m 14.3m 18.4m
3. - Charcoal 404C 1228 1179 3.8m 5.4m 7.0m
4. - (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 1.0m 1.3m 1.6m
5. - Black Black6 1000 1005 1.0m 1.2m 1.4m
6. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 1.9m 2.3m 2.6m
7. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 1.4m 1.6m 1.9m
8. Medium Grey Brown WmGyS5 1136 1128 4.7m 5.7m 6.7m
9. - Espresso 440C 1130 1130 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
10. Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj539 - Labrador Retriever 26 (cream &
yellow)

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7300; 9200; 11200
Collection: 2011/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. (yellow/brown) 871C 1338 1265 12.0m 16.9m 21.6m
2. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 10.3m 14.3m 18.4m
3. - Charcoal 404C 1228 1179 3.8m 5.4m 7.0m
4. - (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 1.0m 1.3m 1.6m
5. - Black Black6 1000 1005 1.0m 1.2m 1.4m
6. (yellow/brown) 871C 1338 1265 1.9m 2.3m 2.6m
7. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 1.4m 1.6m 1.9m
8. Burnt Toast 873C 1344 1265 4.7m 5.7m 6.7m
9. Espresso 440C 1130 1130 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
10. Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj540 - Beagle 7 (body)

10 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.8; 3.18 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.1; 8.1 cm height
Stitches: 8500; 10100
Collection: 2011/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Brown 476C 1145 1186 43m 5.7m
2. Brown 730C 1056 1056 11.3m 14.6m
3. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 9.1m 11.4m
4. Light Grey ClGy2 1085 1218 3.5m4.2m
5. - Twilight ClGyl11 1239 1220 0.3m 0.4m
6. - Black Black6 1000 1005 4.1m 5.2m
7. - Espresso 440C 1130 1131 1.9m 2.2m
8. Beige 9220C 1082 508 1.3m 1.5m
9. - Brown 476C 1145 1186 1.9m 2.2m
10. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 1.3m 1.5m

11. - Twilight ClGyl11 1239 1220 1.2m 1.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv541 - Shettland Sheepdog 4 (Sheltie;
tricolor)

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.52; 2.91; 3.30 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.4; 7.4; 8.4 cm height
Stitches: 10400; 12300; 14500
Collection: 2011/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 17.7m 23.9m 30.3m
2. Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 6.3m 8.4m 10.8m
3. Metal 431C 1287 1166 8.8m 11.6m 14.8m
4. Dark Grey Black7 2X 1131 1131 4.7m 5.8m 7.0m
5. Black Black6 1000 1005 I.Im 1.3m 1.5m
6. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 2.3m 2.6m 3.0m
7. Brown 4635C 1258 1170 2.6m 3.0m 3.4m
8. Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 5.0m 5.8m 6.6m
9. Black Black6 1000 1005 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn542 - Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 9
(body)

9 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.36; 3.76 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 10200; 11600
Collection: 2011/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 22.8m 28.1m
2. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.8m 1.0m
3. - Brown 4635C 1258 1058 9.4m 11.4m
4. - Dark Brown 439C 1129 1247 0.2m 0.3m
5. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 521 6.0m 7.0m
6. - Twilight Cool Grayl1 1239 1220 2.4m 2.7m
7. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.8m 0.9m
8. Gold 466C 1255 1055 2.5m 2.8m
9. - Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1330 1.6m 1.8m

10. Light Grey ClGy 2 1085 1328 5.4m 6.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj544 - Australian Shepherd 9 (body)

11 colors / 12 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.35; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 9600; 10800

Photo supplied by Enzo Alfano
Collection: 2011/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 6.5m 7.8m
2. Silver Grey 429 C 1011 1165 173m 21.1m
3. Bronze 1385 C 1173 1056 2.4m2.9m
4. Brown 4635 C 1258 1170 0.7m 0.7m
5. Brownish Pink 695 C 1341 1119 0.5m 0.6m
6. Black Black C 1000 1005 6.0m 7.2m
7. Billowing Sail 9061 C 1005 1001 1.0m 1.1m
8. Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 2.6m 2.9m
9. Very Dark Grey 433 C 1241 1220 I.Im 1.2m
10. Pale Silver 650 C 1212 1328 4.8m 5.3m
11. Dark Grey 431 C 1041 1306 1.3m 1.5m
12. Light Grey Brown WmGy4 1060 1229 2.8m 3.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv545 - Labrador Retriever 27

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.26; 2.66; 3.05 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.75; 6.75; 7.75 cm height
Stitches: 8200; 9800; 11600
Collection: 2011/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 19.5m 26.8m 34.9m
2. Gold 124C 1225 523 4.9m 6.6m 8.8m
3. Black Black6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.5m 0.7m
4. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 I.Im 1.3m 1.5m
5. Brown 469C 1058 1057 3.5m4.3m5.1m
6. Beige 9183 C 1072 1082 2.0m 2.4m 2.7m
7. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 4.4m 5.2m 5.9m
8. Dark Grey WmGyl1C 1229 1179 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m
9. Black6 1000 1005 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj549 - Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 10

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.75; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.0; 7.0; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 10600; 12700; 15300
Collection: 2011/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Brown 469C 1058 1057 18.2m 23.9m 31.0m
2. Tawny Tan 466C 1255 1055 10.4m 13.8m 17.5m
3. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 4.8m 6.2m 8.2m
4. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 4.5m5.7m 7.1m
5. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 2.2m 2.6m 3.0m
6. - Charcoal CIGy10 1240 1240 0.5m 0.6m 0.8m
7. - Black Black6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m
8. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 39m 4.5m 5.2m
9. - Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 3.6m 4.2m 4.8m

10. - Toast 4645C 1328 1266 5.2m 6.0m 6.9m

11. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 0.8m 1.0m 1.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn550 - Japanese Chin 2 (body)

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.35; 3.74 " height

Sizes (cm): 8.5; 9.5 cm height

Stitches: 12000; 13700

Photo supplied by Miranda van de Zande
Collection: 2011/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1328 16.0m 19.8m
2. Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1327 5.7m7.2m
3. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 14.3m 17.3m
4. - Brown 4635C 1258 1267 6.6m 8.1m
5. - Dark Brown 476C 1145 1129 0.6m 0.7m
6. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.3m 0.3m
7. - Brown 4635C 1056 1056 3.8m4.2m
8. Gold 466C 1255 1128 4.9m 5.4m
9. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1330 1.5m 1.7m
10. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 2.6m2.9m
11. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1328 7.0m 7.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv551 - Labrador Retriever 28 (puppy)

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.30; 2.70; 3.09 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.85; 6.85; 7.85 cm height
Stitches: 8800; 10500; 12500
Collection: 2011/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Beige 4685C 1149 1022 27.3m 36.9m 48.1m
2. - Medium Grey 425C 1361 1040 0.9m 1.2m 1.5m
3. - Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 0.6m 0.6m 0.7m
4. - Black Black6 1000 1005 0.7m 0.8m 1.0m
5. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 2.2m 2.6m 3.0m
6. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 3.5m4.Im4.7m
7. - Sirocco 466C 1256 521 32m3.7m4.2m
8. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 24m2.9m3.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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DjS52 - Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 11

7 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.36; 2.75 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.0; 7.0 cm height
Stitches: 7800; 8700; 10800
Collection: 2011/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Medium Grey 425C 1361 1040  22.2m 26.1m 35.1m

2. - Gold 124C 1225 523 2.6m3.0m4.1m
3. - Pale Silver 650C 1212 1328 4.4m 4.8m 5.8m
4. - Black Black6 1000 1005 5.9m 6.7m 8.5m

5. Camel 155C 1055 1055 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m

6. - Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 0.6m 0.6m 0.8m
7. - Burnished Brown 463C 1144 1266 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
8. - Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 42m4.4m 5.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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S :
Jﬁé = DnS53 - German Spitz
=

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.22; 2.62; 3.01 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.65; 6.65; 7.65 cm height
Stitches: 6500; 7800; 9500

Collection: 2011/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1327 19.3m 26.4m 34.8m
2. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 1.5m 1.8m 2.0m
3. Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.6m 0.7m 0.9m
4. K.A. Bronze 695C 1341 1237 0.2m 0.3m 0.5m
5. Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1219 1.6m 2.0m 2.3m
6. Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
7. Platinum WmGy4 1060 1082 2.9m 3.4m 4.0m
8. Off White 9043C 1286 1325 5.8m 6.8m 7.8m
9. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 1.6m 1.9m 2.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv555 - Golden Retriever 13

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.25; 2.64; 3.04 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.71; 6.71; 7.71 cm height
Stitches: 8400; 9800; 11600
Collection: 2011/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070  23.5m 31.2m 40.1m
2. - Peach Rose 1767C 1315 1117 1.5m 2.0m 2.6m
3. - Dark Grey WmGyl11C 1229 1179 2.Im2.7m 3.5m
4. - Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
5. - Warm Wine 505C 1374 1036 0.5m 0.5m 0.6m
6. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 09m 1.Im 1.2m
7. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 3.3m 3.9m 4.4m
8. - Brown 469C 1158 1058 2.4m 2.8m 3.3m
9. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m
10. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 2.8m 3.3m 3.8m

11. - Dark Grey WmGyl1C 1229 1179 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv556 - Golden Retriever 14 (puppy)

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.23; 2.62; 3.02 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.66; 6.66; 7.66 cm height

Stitches: 8900; 10600; 12600

Collection: 2011/5

No. Color Name

1. Beige

2. - Black

3. Pale Cream
4. - Medium Grey
5. - Silver Grey
6. - Black

7. Pale Gold

8. - Brown

9. - (grey/brown)

10. - (yellow/brown)

Pantone

4685C

Black 6

9043C

425C

429C

Black 6

141C

4635C

462C

871C

Madeira

1149

1000

1071

1361

1011

1000

1070

1258

1329

1338

Sulky

1022

1005

1071

1040

1165

1005

1070

1170

1267

1265

Consumption

28.3m 38.2m 50.2m

3.4m 0.5m 0.6m

3.7m4.3m 4.9m

1.2m 1.5m 1.9m

0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

3.9m 4.6m 5.3m

0.I1m0.2m 0.2m

1.0m 1.2m 1.3m

1.8m2.1m 2.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and

correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

D557 - German Shepherd 15

12 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 6200; 7200; 8200

Collection: 2011/5

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pollen Gold 722 C 1225 1025 11.4m 15.7m 20.4m
2. Dark Grey Black C 1131 1273 29m3.9m 5.1m
3. Amber Beige 486 C 1342 1015 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
4. Mushroom 498 C 1158 1214 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
5. Glow 727 C 1270 1149 I.Im 1.3m 1.5m
6. Medium Grey 417 C 1063 1550 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
7. Palest Ivory 538 C 1086 1229 0.Im0.1m 0.1m
8. White Sand Cool Gray 6 C 1085 1270 0.lm0.Im 0.1m
9. Light Cocoa 478 C 1258 1267 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m

10. Earthen Tan 463 C 1347 1179 3.9m4.7m 5.4m

11. Black Procesé Black 1907 538 3.0m 3.6m 4.1m

12. Mushroom 4705 C 1058 1267 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

D558 - German Shepherd 16

12 colors / 13 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 6400; 7400; 8600

Collection: 2011/5

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. [ Hedee 447 C 1303 1273 17m23m30m
2. Glow 156 C 1270 1055 43m58m7.6m
3. Tusk 9161 C 1123 1017 02m03m03m
4 [ v Grey Black C 131 1273 80m109m 143m
5. [ Orange/Brown 470 C 1257 1170 0.6m0.8m 1.0m
6. [ Mushroom 498 C 1058 1214 0.9m13mlém
7. L] Tawny Birch 479 C 1054 1304 03m04m04m
8. Natural White 9380 C 1003 1236 0.Im0.Im0.Im
9. [ sirocco 730 C 1256 1266 14m1.7m2.0m

I Orange/Brown 1535 C 1257 1267 0.Im0.Im0.Im
B Dicvond Black Process BRK 1006 538 24m28m33m
12. | TawnyBirch 479 C 1054 1304  03m03m04m
13. [ Medium Grey Wam il ;g 1040 32m38masm

k.
S

o
o
.

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

D559 - Rottweiler 9

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 7300; 8700; 10300
Collection: 2011/5

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption
1. - Dark Grey 532C 1318 1283 17.3m 24.0m 31.5m
2. Yellow Gold 728 C 1070 1055 4.0m 5.4m 7.0m
3. Tusk 9182 C 1123 1017 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m
4. - K. A. Bronze 4995 C 1341 1545 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
5. - Brown 477 C 1145 1130 0.7m 0.8m 1.0m
6. - Silvery Grey 444 C 1040 1295 2.5m 2.9m 3.4m
7. - Wicker 4635 C 1056 1179 2.6m 3.1m 3.5m
8. - Diamond Black Procesé Black 1006 538 4.5m 5.3m 6.Im

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

D560 - Collie 11

9 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 6700; 7800; 9200

Collection: 2011/5

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Pollen Gold 131C 1225 1126 8.7m 11.9m 15.6m

2. - Dark Grey Black 2 C 1357 1273 6.0m 8.3m 10.9m
3. - Warm Wine 697 C 1374 1214 0.6m 0.8m 1.1m
4. Tusk 9182 C 1123 1017 22m2.9m 3.8m
5. Pale Yellow 141 C 1349 1070 2.7m 3.2m 3.7m
6. - Mahogany Rose 5005 C 1218 1119 0.Im 0.2m 0.2m
7. - Hemp 4505 C 1193 1227 I.Im 1.3m 1.4m
8. - Earthen Tan 4635 C 1347 1170 2.9m 3.4m 3.9m
9. - Diamond Black Pmcesé Black 1006 538 23m2.7m3.Im

10. - Dark Grey Black 2 C 1357 1273 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m

11. Tusk 9182 C 1123 1017 0.lm0.Im 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dj561 - Chihuahua 14

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 8000; 9700; 10600
Collection: 2011/5

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Beige 4685C 1149 520 83m 11.3m 13.5m
2. Charcoal ClGy10 1240 1166 9.8m 12.8m 14.7m
3. Camel 155C 1055 1055 12.2m 15.7m 17.0m
4. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 3.2m 3.7m 3.9m
5. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1327 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
6. Brown 469C 1058 1058 0.3m 0.3m 0.3m
7. Black Black6 1000 1005 1.9m 2.2m 2.4m
8. Beige 4685C 1149 520 1.8m 2.1m 2.2m
9. Light Grey Brown WmGy4 1060 1085 1.2m 1.4m 1.5m
10. Grey ClGyl1 1164 1241 0.6m 0.7m 0.7m
11. Gold 124C 1225 523 2.4m 2.8m 3.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

DjS62 - Yorkshire 14

8 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 7800; 9400; 10200
Collection: 2011/5

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Medium Grey Brown WmGyS5 1136 1269 3.9m 5.0m 5.6m
- Brown 730C 1056 1056  15.7m 20.6m 23.2m

3. Light Grey Brown WmGy4 1060 1085 7.6m 9.6m 10.5m

g

4. - Brown 476C 1145 1058 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
5. - Medium Grey Brown WmGyS5 1136 1269 1.0m 1.2m 1.4m
6. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1055 2.8m3.3m 3.5m
7. Light Grey Brown WmGy4 1060 1085 0.6m 0.6m 0.7m
8. - Brown 4635C 1258 614 2.0m2.3m 2.5m
9. Beige 4685C 1149 508 4.4m 5.0m 5.4m

10. - Black Black6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.5m 0.6m
11. - Brown 476C 1145 1058 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dn563 - Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 12
(side face)

8 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7600; 9200; 10900
Collection: 2011/5

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Mushroom 469C 1058 614 I.1m 1.6m 2.0m
2. Wicker 730C 1056 1056 16.2m 22.0m 28.9m
3. Gold Brown 729C 1126 1320 3.5m4.5m 5.5m
4. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 2.8m 3.3m 3.8m
5. Black Black 6 1000 1005 I.Im 1.3m 1.5m
6. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 2.9m 3.8m 4.8m
7. Mushroom 469C 1058 614 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m
8. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1328 2.7m 3.5m 4.5m
9. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

10. Mushroom 469C 1058 614 2.7m 3.2m 3.7m

11. Gold 466C 1255 1055 3.7m 4.3m 5.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dv565 - Labrador Retriever 29 (black)

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.21; 2.60; 2.99 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.60; 6.60; 7.60 cm height
Stitches: 8700; 10500; 12600
Collection: 2011/6

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 16.8m 23.2m 30.1m
2. Medium Grey 425C 1361 1040 11.9m 16.3m 21.6m
3. Metal 431C 1287 1166 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
4. Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.7m 0.8m
5. Grey 430C 1118 1203 3.9m 4.6m 5.3m
6. Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m
7. Dark Grey Black7 2X 1131 1131 6.4m 7.5m 8.7m
8. Orange/Brown 153C 1257 1056 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dv566 - Jack Russell Terrier 11 (Parson)

11 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.52; 6.52; 7.51 cm height
Stitches: 7600; 9200; 10900
Collection: 2011/6

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 13.7m 18.7m 24.4m
2. - Toast 723C 1253 1080 5.6m 7.7m 10.0m
3. Amber Beige 4665C 1342 1149 0.5m 0.7m 0.9m
4. White 9061C 1001 1001 0.8m 0.9m 1.0m
5. - Twilight ClGy 11 1239 1220 6.0m 8.1m 10.4m
6. - (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 1.3m 1.6m 1.8m
7. - Black6 Black6 1000 1005 1.9m 2.3m 2.7m

8. Glow 134C 1270 622 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m

- Orange/Brown 153C 1257 1056 2.2m 2.6m 3.0m
10. - Warm Wine 505C 1374 1036 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

11. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 3.2m 3.8m 4.4m

°

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

D567 - Great Dane 7 (puppy)

9 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height

Stitches: 7200; 8500; 10000

Collection: 2011/6

No. Color Name

1.

A

>

*°

°

Cadet Blue

Yellow Gold

Pale Grey Green

Pale Yellow

— o

- Diamond Black
- Vertiver Green

Pantone

532C

2708 C

728 C

402 C

156 C

4635 C

4695 C

Process Black
C

425 C

Madeira

1318

1198

1070

1339

1066

1056

1145

1006

1228

Sulky
1283

1028
1549
1270
1149
1170

1214
538

1040

Consumption

8.0m 11.0m 14.5m
0.Im0.1m 0.2m

10.5m 14.5m 19.3m
1.0m 1.2m 1.3m
2.5m 2.9m 3.4m
4.7m 5.8m 6.9m

1.Im 1.3m 1.4m
1.6m 1.9m 2.2m

1.5m 1.8m 2.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

D568 - Boxer 10

10 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 8100; 9600; 11400
Collection: 2011/6

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption
1. Dark Grey Black 7 C 1229 1273 13.9m 18.9m 24.9m
2. Pollen Gold 722 C 1225 1128 9.7m 13.3m 17.4m
3. Mushroom 175 C 1158 1267 1.0m 1.2m 1.4m
4. Pale Yellow 466 C 1349 1149 1.7m 2.0m 2.3m
5. Pale Grey Cool Gray 9 C 1062 1550 1.0m 1.2m 1.4m
6. Natural White 9043 C 1071 1325 0.lm 0.1m 0.Im
7. Aspen White 9203 C 1072 1017 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
8. - Diamond Black Procesé Black 1006 538 2.6m 3.1m 3.6m
9. - Black Procesé Black 107 538 3.4m 4.0m 4.6m
10. - Light Cocoa 4635 C 1258 1267 23m2.7m3.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.o. All Rights Reserved.

D569 - Boxer 11

10 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 7500; 8900; 10700
Collection: 2011/6

No. Color Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption
1. Black 3 C 2X 1241 1273 14.4m 19.8m 26.1m
2. Pollen Gold 722 C 1225 1025 7.1m9.9m 13.1m
3. Glow 721 C 1026 619 2.6m3.1m 3.5m
4. Pale Grey Warm Gray 8 C 1062 1550 2.9m 3.6m 4.3m
5. - Brown 477 C 1145 1214 1.5m 1.8m 2.1m
6. Pearl Grey 877 C 1087 1270 0.5m 0.5m 0.6m
7. - K. A. Bronze 471 C2X 1341 1304 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m
8. - Diamond Black Procesé Black 1006 538 2.5m 3.0m 3.5m
9. Natural White 9043 C 1071 1325 0.l1m 0.1m 0.1m
10. - Orange/Brown 4635 C 1257 1179 2.5m 2.9m 3.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dv570 - German Shepherd 17

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.76; 3.15; 3.54 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.00; 8.00; 9.00 cm height
Stitches: 8000; 9200; 10500
Collection: 2011/6

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Bronze 1385C 1173 1056  16.0m 20.0m 25.6m
2. Amber Beige 4665C 1342 1149 2.9m 3.7m 4.6m
3. Glow 134C 1270 622 I.Im 1.2m 1.4m
4. - (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 5.4m 6.8m 8.1m
5. - Medium Grey 425C 1361 1040 2.6m 3.3m4.2m
6. - Black6 Black6 1000 1005 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
7. - Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 3.1m 3.5m 3.9m
8. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 2.8m 3.2m 3.6m
9. - Black6 Black6 1000 1005 2.5m2.8m 3.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.o. All Rights Reserved.

DjS71 - Australian Shepherd 10

8 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.56; 2.75 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.0 ;6.5; 7.0 cm height
Stitches: 9500; 10500; 11600
Collection: 2011/6

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Dark Grey Cool Greyl1 1164 1240 10.6m 12.3m 14.1m

2. - Grey 431C 1041 1330  10.0m 12.2m 13.8m
3. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 5.Im 5.8m 6.7m
4. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1011 7.2m 8.4m 9.6m
5. - (light pink) 5005C 1141 1304 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m
6. - Dark Grey Cool Greyl1 1164 1240 0.7m 0.9m 0.9m
7. - Black Black6 1000 1005 43m4.6m 5.0m
8. - (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 1.0m 1.1m 1.2m
9. - Dark Grey Cool Greyl1 1164 1240 24m2.5m 2.7m

10. - Grey 431C 1041 1330 3.9m4.2m 4.6m

11. Beige 9220C 1082 1127 1.5m 1.6m 1.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dn572 - Finnish Lapphund

10 colors / 13 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.61; 3.0; 3.4 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.63; 7.63; 8.63 cm height
Stitches: 9400; 11000; 12700

Photo supplied by Miranda van de Zande
Collection: 2011/6

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Black Black 6 1000 1005 19.4m 25.5m 31.7m
2. Very Dark Grey 433C 1164 1220 4.9m 6.3m 7.7m
3. Dark Brown 476C 1145 1129 1.7m 2.1m 2.6m
4. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 4.5m 5.5m 6.8m
5. Billowing Sail 9061C 1003 1325 1.5m 1.9m 2.3m
6. Dark Brown 476C 1145 1129 2.2m 2.5m 2.8m
7. Gold Brown 729C 1156 521 2.8m 3.2m 3.6m
8. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1011 0.9m 1.0m 1.2m
9. Light Pink 678C 1111 1111 I.lm 1.4m 1.8m

10. Rose Beige 5155C 1356 1213 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m

11. Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.6m 1.8m 2.1m

12. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1219 0.8m 1.0m 1.1m

13. Very Dark Grey 433C 1164 1220 4.0m 4.6m 5.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

D573 - Pug 7 (puppy)

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 7300; 8700; 10300
Collection: 2011/7

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Twilight 445 C 1239 1143 8.0m 11.1m 14.6m
2. - Metal 431 C 1287 1291 13.8m 19.1m 25.3m
3. Natural White 9042 C 1003 1236 0.l1m 0.1m 0.1m
4. - Banner Grey Cool Gray 8 C 1118 1552 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m
5. Traditional Grey 877 C 1011 1270 1.5m 1.8m 2.1m
6. - Light Cocoa 478 C 1258 1267 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
7. - Black Black 3 C 2X 1000 538 7.2m 8.5m 9.8m
8. - Diamond Black Procesé Black 1906 538 3.3m 4.0m 4.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv574 - Yorkshire Terrier 15

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.35 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.50; 7.50; 8.50 cm height
Stitches: 8400; 9700; 11100
Collection: 2011/7

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Glow 134C 1270 622 21.4m 28.3m 35.7m
2. Black6 Black6 1000 1005 0.9m 1.0m 1.2m
3. Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 5.3m 6.5m 7.3m
4. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 24m2.7m 3.1m
5. Flamingo 1625C 1254 1259 0.5m 0.7m 0.8m
6. Charcoal CIGy10 1240 1220 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
7. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 0.Im 0.Im 0.1m
8. Blacko6 Black6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.6m 0.6m
9. Orange/Brown 153C 1257 1056 1.9m 2.2m 2.5m
10. Brown 476C 1145 1186 I.Im 1.3m 1.5m
11. Wheat 1215C 1061 1061 3.2m3.7m4.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dv575 - Boxer 12

9 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.76; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.00; 7.00; 8.00 cm height
Stitches: 9300; 11100; 13200
Collection: 2011/7

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 11.0m 14.4m 19.2m
2. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 9.6m 12.8m 16.6m
3. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 11.5m 15.2m 19.6m
4. Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 2.3m 2.6m 3.0m
5. - Black6 Black6 1000 1005 3.5m4.Im4.7m
6. Pinkish Beige 162C 1053 1258 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
7. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
8. - Brown 469C 1058 1057 4.5m 5.3m 6.0m
9. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dv577 - Border Collie 7

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.76; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.00; 7.00; 8.00 cm height
Stitches: 9600; 11500; 13500
Collection: 2011/7

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 10.5m 13.9m 18.3m
2. Pale Peach 169C 1019 1015 1.1m 1.5m 2.0m
3. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.l1m 0.1m 0.1m
4. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 20.8m 27.8m 35.3m
5. Beige 4685C 1149 1022 3.0m 3.5m 3.9m
6. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 2.9m 3.4m 3.9m
7. - Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 1.5m 1.8m 2.0m
8. - Brown 4635C 1258 1170 0.lm 0.1m 0.1m
9. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 3.9m 4.6m 5.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv579 - Chihuahua 15

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.37;2.77; 3.16 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.03; 7.03; 8.03 cm height
Stitches: 8100; 9400; 11100
Collection: 2011/8

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 8.5m 11.0m 14.2m
2. - Gold 124C 1159 1260  17.3m 22.6m 28.9m
3. - Flamingo 1625C 1254 1259 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m
4. - Twilight ClGy 11 1239 1220 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
5. - Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m
6. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.6m 0.8m 1.0m

7. Wheat 1215C 1061 1061 4.5m 5.3m 6.0m

- Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m
- Brown 476C 1145 1186 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
10. - Orange/Brown 153C 1257 1056 2.0m 2.4m 2.7m
11. - Gold 124C 1225 523 1.3m 1.5m 1.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv580 - Bernese Mountain Dog 12

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.32; 2.72; 3.11 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.90; 6.90; 7.90 cm height
Stitches: 9700; 11600; 13900
Collection: 2011/8

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 83m 11.2m 14.5m
2. - Gold 124C 1225 523 42m 5.6m 7.3m
3. Flamingo 1625C 1254 1259 2.0m2.7m 3.5m
4. Brownish Cream 719C 1127 1113 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m
5. - Twilight ClGy 11 1239 1220 17.2m 23.1m 30.3m
6. Wheat 5875C 1260 1549 2.0m2.3m 2.7m
7. - Medium Grey ClGy9 1040 1041 3.0m 3.5m 4.0m
8. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.lm 0.1m 0.1m

- Brown 476C 1145 1186 1.4m 1.7m 1.9m
10. - Red Brown 181C 1174 1035 0.5m 0.6m 0.6m
11. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 3.4m 3.9m 4.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.

°



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

D582 - Labrador Retriever 30 (black)

6 colors / 6 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height

Stitches: 7500; 8900; 10500

Collection: 2011/8

No. Color Name

1.

w

b

i

Natural White

- Orange/Brown
- Diamond Black
- Very Dark Grey

Traditional Grey

Pantone

Cool Gray 11 C
649 C

471 C2X

Process Black
C

Black 3 C 2X

877C

Madeira

1287

1003

1257

1006

1241

1011

Sulky
1291

1229
1170
538

1273

1270

Consumption

22.5m 30.9m 40.6m
1.0m 1.2m 1.4m
0.Im0.1m 0.1m
3.5m4.1m4.7m
5.1m 6.0m 6.9m

2.6m3.1m 3.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D583 - Labrador Retriever 31 (black;
puppy)

6 colors / 6 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 5900; 7100; 8500

Collection: 2011/8

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Medium Grey Black 7 C 2X 1361 1143 19.0m 26.3m 34.7m
2. Dawn Blue 538 C 1286 1229 0.8m 1.0m 1.1m
3. - Orange/Brown 4635 C 1257 1267 0.Im0.1m 0.1m
4. - Banner Grey Cool Gray 8 C 1118 1552 3.0m 3.6m 4.2m
5. - Very Dark Grey Black 3 C 2X 1241 1273 4.6m 5.5m 6.3m
6. - Diamond Black Procesé Black 1006 538 1.3m 1.6m 1.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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DjS84 - Australian Shepherd 11

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.56; 2.75 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.0; 6.5; 7.0 cm height
Stitches: 8700; 9600; 10300
Collection: 2011/8

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 18.9m 22.5m 25.3m
2. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 7.6m 8.8m 10.1m
3. - Dark Brown 439C 1059 1273 0.7m 0.9m 1.0m
4. - Gold 124C 1225 1260 4.7m 5.1m 5.5m
5. - Dark Brown 439C 1059 1273 4.1m 4.4m 4.7m
6. - Black Black6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.5m 0.5m
7. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 1.3m 1.4m 1.5m
8. Nickel Grey WmGyll 1212 1329 3.7m 3.9m 4.4m
9. Ecru 453C 1138 1127 0.9m 0.9m 1.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn585 - American Staffordshire Terrier 4

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.15; 2.54; 2.94 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.46; 6.46; 7.47 cm height
Stitches: 8900; 10500; 12400

Photo supplied by Miranda van de Zande
Collection: 2011/8

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 8.6m 11.7m 15.2m
2. Rose Beige 5155C 1356 1213 2.0m 2.8m 3.7m
3. - Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 7.0m 9.7m 12.7m
4. - Twilight Cool Grayl1 1239 1220 3.6m 4.9m 6.5m
5. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1330 5.0m6.1lm 7.3m
6. Platinum WmGy4 1060 1085 4.3m 5.6m 7.0m
7. - Twilight Cool Grayl1 1239 1220 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
8. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1328 3.5m4.2m 4.8m
9. Light Grey 2707C 1151 1327 2.8m 3.3m 3.8m
10. - Black 6C 1199 1005 I.lm 1.4m 1.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj588 - Old English Bulldog

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.36; 2.56 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.0; 6.5 cm height
Stitches: 8400; 9200; 10200

Photo supplied by Miranda van de Zande
Collection: 2011/9

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Brown 4635C 1258 1057 6.Im 7.0m 8.1m
- Light Brown 4645C 1057 1320 9.2m 10.8m 12.7m
- Grey 424C 1288 1219 6.9m 8.2m 9.6m

4. Cool Grey3 CIGy3 1087 1326 4.9m 5.9m 6.9m

g

w

5. - Smokey Grey 433C 1164 1240 1.0m 1.Im 1.2m
6. - Dark Grey 650C 1212 1328 2.7m2.9m 3.2m
7. - Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 2.Im 2.3m 2.5m

8. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 09m 1.0m 1.1m

- Brown 4635C 1258 1057 2.0m2.2m2.4m
10. - Espresso 440C 1130 1130 24m2.7m 2.9m
11. - Black Black6 1000 1005 1.0m 1.1m 1.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.

°



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dj589 - Chihuahua 16 (body)

8 colors / 12 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.75; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.0; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 11800; 12700
Collection: 2011/9

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 19.9m 22.3m
2. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 8.6m 9.5m
3. Camel 155C 1055 1055 2.6m2.9m
4. - Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 10.6m 11.8m
5. Camel 155C 1055 1055 0.7m 0.8m
6. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 0.9m 1.0m
7. - Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 1.6m 1.7m
8. - Black Black6 1000 1005 29m 3.1m
9. - Medium Grey CIGy9 1040 1219 6.4m 6.8m

10. - (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 0.8m 0.9m

11. Gold 124C 1225 523 0.8m 0.9m

12. Light Grey ClGy2 1085 1327 1.3m 1.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv590 - Chihuahua 17

9 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.33; 2.72; 3.12 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.92; 6.92; 7.92 cm height
Stitches: 6600; 7700; 9000

Photo supplied by Racheal Miller
Collection: 2011/9

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. White 9061C 1001 1001 8.5m 11.2m 14.8m
2. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 7.9m 10.5m 13.5m
3. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 4.8m 6.2m 7.7m
4. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 1.4m 1.6m 1.8m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.3m 2.6m 3.0m
6. - Medium Grey 425C 1361 1040 1.8m 2.1m 2.4m
7. - Grey 430C 1118 1203 1.0m 1.2m 1.4m
8. - Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
9. - Brown 4635C 1258 1170 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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: i’% Dv591 - Chihuahua 18
& 8 colors/9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.29; 2.69; 3.08 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.82; 6.82; 7.82 cm height
Stitches: 9600; 11300; 13200
Collection: 2011/9

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 17.3m 23.5m 30.6m
2. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 13.8m 17.9m 22.5m
3. Twilight ClGy 11 1239 1220 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
4. Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.6m 0.8m
5. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 1.6m 1.9m 2.2m
6. Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
7. Gold 124C 1225 523 53m6.2m 7.1m
8. Brown 730C 1056 1056 1.4m 1.6m 1.8m
9. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 2.3m 2.6m 3.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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DnS592 - Old English Bulldog 2

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5 cm height

Stitches: 13300; 15400

Photo supplied by Miranda van de Zande
Collection: 2011/9

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Very Dark Grey Black7 2X 1318 1241 25.1m 33.0m
2. Olive Drab 871 C 1338 1128 11.8m 15.5m
3. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1011 7.8m 9.5m
4. Off White 9043C 1286 1325 1.5m 1.7m
5. Gold Brown 729C 1126 1320 0.2m 0.2m
6. Black Black 6 1000 1005 3.9m4.5m
7. Dark Brown 476C 1145 1186 3.2m 3.7m
8. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1330 7.8m 9.0m
9. Olive Drab 871 C 1338 1128 0.6m 0.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.





